Hello, The Family Life Project

P

You sent $200.00 USD to Dawn Berkeley

- Carrera & Co. Media, LLC

YOUR NOTE TO Dawn Berkeley - Carrera & Co. Media, LLC

i Technology Training/Consulting
Services offered

Transaction Details

Transaction ID
5MX4316338232113D

Money sent

Paid with:

TD BANK NA

You paid

Dawn Berkeley - Carrera & Co. Media, LLC will receive

n

Transaction date
November 27, 2023

$200.00 USD

$200.00 USD

$200.00 USD

$200.00 USD


https://www.paypal.com/cgp/app-redirect?intent=txn_details&src=RT000417_txn_id&ref_id=5MX4316338232113D&v=1&utm_source=unp&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=RT000417&utm_unptid=676b8398-8d66-11ee-8201-3cfdfee7cd0d&ppid=RT000417&cnac=US&rsta=en_US%28en-US%29&cust=4KFGQHNNXV85J&unptid=676b8398-8d66-11ee-8201-3cfdfee7cd0d&calc=f829132dac83c&unp_tpcid=sendmoney-push-sender&page=main%3Aemail%3ART000417&pgrp=main%3Aemail&e=cl&mchn=em&s=ci&mail=sys&appVersion=1.216.0&xt=104038%2C124817

Shipping Address

101 E Baltimore Ave, Unit 1338
Media, PA 19063
United States



